
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jacob Myers Campus High School 164.0 250.0 10

2 Alan Rios Dodge City High School 156.8 245.0 8

3 Ethan Nguyen Dodge City High School 163.2 245.0 6

4 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 161.2 235.0 4

5 Camren  Davis Wichita East High School 159.4 225.0 2

6 Aiden Warren Wichita East High School 161.6 225.0 1

7 Emil Blaylock Shawnee Mission West 163.2 215.0 0

8 Kempis McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 163.6 215.0 0

9 DAKOTA HUTSEN Washburn Rural 164.4 215.0 0

10 Jaxon  Byers Wichita Northwest High School 165.0 200.0 0

11 Harper Bivens Shawnee Mission West 162.6 190.0 0

12 Ian Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 161.8 175.0 0

13 Joseph Piasecki Shawnee Mission North High School 161.4 170.0 0

14 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 164.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ethan Nguyen Dodge City High School 163.2 405.0 0

2 Emil Blaylock Shawnee Mission West 163.2 405.0 0

3 Jacob Myers Campus High School 164.0 350.0 6

4 Harper Bivens Shawnee Mission West 162.6 345.0 4

5 Jaxon  Byers Wichita Northwest High School 165.0 335.0 2

6 Camren  Davis Wichita East High School 159.4 330.0 1

7 Alan Rios Dodge City High School 156.8 325.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 161.2 325.0 0

9 Kempis McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 163.6 325.0 0

10 Joseph Piasecki Shawnee Mission North High School 161.4 310.0 0

11 Aiden Warren Wichita East High School 161.6 290.0 0

12 Ian Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 161.8 275.0 0

13 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 164.0 0 0

14 DAKOTA HUTSEN Washburn Rural 164.4 0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alan Rios Dodge City High School 156.8 0 0

2 Camren  Davis Wichita East High School 159.4 0 0

3 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 161.2 0 0

4 Joseph Piasecki Shawnee Mission North High School 161.4 0 0

5 Aiden Warren Wichita East High School 161.6 0 0

6 Ian Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 161.8 0 0

7 Harper Bivens Shawnee Mission West 162.6 0 0

8 Emil Blaylock Shawnee Mission West 163.2 0 0

9 Ethan Nguyen Dodge City High School 163.2 0 0

10 Kempis McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 163.6 0 0

11 Jacob Myers Campus High School 164.0 0 0

12 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 164.0 0 0

13 DAKOTA HUTSEN Washburn Rural 164.4 0 0

14 Jaxon  Byers Wichita Northwest High School 165.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Nguyen Dodge City High School 163.2 1040.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Emil Blaylock Shawnee Mission West 163.2 1035.0 8

3 Jacob Myers Campus High School 164.0 975.0 6

4 Camren  Davis Wichita East High School 159.4 970.0 4

5 Harper Bivens Shawnee Mission West 162.6 920.0 2

6 Alan Rios Dodge City High School 156.8 915.0 1

7 Aiden Warren Wichita East High School 161.6 905.0 0

8 Jaxon  Byers Wichita Northwest High School 165.0 900.0 0

9 Joseph Piasecki Shawnee Mission North High School 161.4 890.0 0

10 Kempis McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 163.6 865.0 0

11 Anthony Lee Gardner Edgerton High School 161.2 860.0 0

12 Ian Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 161.8 795.0 0

13 DAKOTA HUTSEN Washburn Rural 164.4 560.0 0

14 Charles Weatherford Gardner Edgerton High School 164.0 325.0 0


